Event

2 miles Ladies
Junior Freestyle
Senior Freestyle

Senior Breaststroke
Senior Freestyle Wetsuit

2 mites Gents
Senior Freestyle

Junior Freestyle Wetsuit
Senior Freestyle Wetsuit

4 Mile Ladles
Senior Freestyle

Senior Freestyle Wetsuit

4 Mile Gents
Senior Freestyle

No

10
1n
16

13
2
17
14

26

- ]

52

32™ Albert Dock Champilonships, 5 August 2017

Results - Finlsh Positions

Lucy Trevor

Laura Bowden
Amy Comptan
Michaela Richard
Stephne Douglas
Sue Marsh

Alex Lea

Alison Wilson
Sarah Roberts
Figna Hunter Choat
Vanessa Comptor
Rosemary Symms
Jacqueline Carter

Graham Padgett
Steve Connor
Rabert Mank
Mike Reason
Michael Boyle
phil Taylor
Dominic Ward
Frank Kilgannon
David Cartwright
Dave Reason
Nick Howard
Colin Benin
Wwilliam Taylor
David Walsh
Stuart Ainswarth
Joseph James Robins
Domingue Miller
Paul Harbidge
David Stacey
Allan Wilsan
Arshad Sheikh

Jackie Carribine
Michelie Hardy
Vicki Thempson
{ulie Trevor
Karen Hodgkins
Rachel Wilkinson
ludy Brown
Barbara Cole
Chris Mantin

Jamie Campbeli
Tom Stephens
Rob Waterhouse
Alex White

Club

Warrington Dolphins LD5C
Trafford Metro

Wirral Metro

warrington Dolphins LDSC
Warrington Dolphins LDSC
warrington Dolphins LDSC
Kingfisher 5C, Scarberough
Shrewsbury Masters
Manchester Triathlon Club
Unattached

Unattached

Chester Triathion Club
Stockport SC

Warrington Masters 5C
Warrington Masters 5C
Chester Triathfon Club
Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Trafford Metro

Howe Bridge Aces 5C
Unattached

Warrington Dolphins LDSC
Unattached

Howe Bridge Marlins LDSC
Warrington Dalphins LDSC
Barraw LDSC

Unattached

Unattached

Warrington Doiphins LDSC
Sunderiand ASC
Unattached

Warrington Triathicn Club
Shrewsbury Masters 5C
Shrewsbury Masters 5C
Stockport 5C

Warringtcn Masters 5C
tangold Pikes

Barrow LDSC

Warrington Delphins LDSC
Warringtan Dolphins LDSC
Unattached

Warrington Masters 5C
Shrewsbury Masters S¢

Ei Gouna, Red Sea, Eygpt

City of Liverpool S¢
warrington Dolphins LDSC
‘Warrington Dolphins LDSC
City of Bradford SC
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Event Category Time

1st
2nd
Ird
4th
Sth
Eth
Tth
DNS
DNS

st
DNS

2nd
3rd

Sth
6th
7th

543

11th
12th
13th
14t

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
Retired

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
sth

Znd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

Position

1*V50

1*Vv60

Vel
V50
™ y5a

2" V60
34 vg0
3% V50
V70
4" veo

4% v60
2 V70

1 V50

53:50
43:43
48:15
50:05
56:12
59:34
1:04:07
1:04:49

1:06:23
1:02:06

48:35
49:11
49:12
50:03
51:36
54:08
57:01
57:03
58:43
59:17
1:00:38
10921
1:11:10
1:14:40

42:55
50:00
52:08
52:34
1:01:16

1:48:36
2:02:54
2:09:48
2:12:27
2:35:56
1:27:18
1:32:20
1:50:33
2:06:55

1:50:15
1:5:15
1:51:45
1:54:25




Senior Freestyle Wetsuit

UE8

BREELY

Steve Mchugh
Peter Hawksworth
Peter Goodman
Andy Sherratt
Chris Green

Oliver Taylor
Peter Openshaw
Richard Farrar
Pete Price

Unattached

Nottingham City SC
Sutton Coldfietd SC
Unattached

Barrow LDSC
Unattached

Knutsford Triathlon Club
Mersey Triathlon Club
Knutsfard Triathion Club
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4th
5th

2E3

DNS
1st
2nd
3rd

1% V60
2 v60
17 V50
3¥VED

1:56:12
2:07:20
2:07:56
2.07:35
2:35:56

1:37:47
1:49:20
2:01:30



