32nd Albert Dock Championships, 5 August 2017 Results – Finish Positions

		Results -	- Finish Positions						
Event	No	Name	Club	Event Position	Category Position	Time			
2 miles Ladies									
Junior Freestyle	9	Lucy Trevor	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	1st		53:50			
Senior Freestyle	10	Laura Bowden	Trafford Metro	1st		43:43			
	11	Amy Compton	Wirral Metro	2nd		49:15			
	16	Michaela Richard	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	3rd	1* V50	50:05			
	12	Stephne Douglas	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	4th		56:12			
	13	Sue Marsh	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	5th		59:34			
	21	Alex Lee	Kingfisher SC, Scarborough	5th		1:04:07			
	17	Alison Wilson	Shrewsbury Masters	7th	1st V60	1:04:49			
	14	Sarah Roberts	Manchester Triathlon Club	DNS					
	15	Fiona Hunter Choat	Unattached	DNS					
Senior Breaststroke	26	Vanessa Compton	Unattached	1st		1:06:23			
Senior Freestyle Wetsuit	2	Rosemary Symms	Chester Triathlon Club	1st		1:02:06			
	1	Jacqueline Carter	Stockport SC	DNS					
2 miles Gents									
Senior Freestyle	30	Graham Padgett	Warrington Masters SC	1st	1* V60	48:39			
	25	Steve Connor	Warrington Masters SC	2nd	1# V50	49:11			
	26	Robert Monk	Chester Triathlon Club	3rd	2 nd V50	49:12			
	22	Mike Reason	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	4th		50:03			
	19	Michael Boyle	Trafford Metro	5th		51:36			
	31	Phil Taylor	Howe Bridge Aces SC	6th	2 nd V60	54:08			
	23	Dominic Ward	Unattached	7th		57:01			
	29	Frank Kilgannon	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	8th	3rd V60	57:03			
	24	David Cartwright	Unattached	9th	3 rd V50	58:43			
	33	Dave Reason	Howe Bridge Marlins LDSC	10th	1 st V70	59:17			
	20	Nick Howard	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	11th		1:00:38			
	55	Colin Benn	Barrow LDSC	12th	4 th V60	1:09:21			
	28	William Taylor	Unattached	13th	4th V60	1:11:10			
	34	David Walsh	Unattached	14 th	2 nd V70	1:14:40			
	32	Stuart Ainsworth	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	DNS					
Junior Freestyle Wetsuit	3	Joseph James Robins	Sunderland ASC	1st		42:55			
Senior Freestyle Wetsuit	5	Dominque Miller	Unattached	1st		50:00			
	4	Paul Harbidge	Warrington Triathlon Club	2nd		52:08			
	7	David Stacey	Shrewsbury Masters SC	3rd		52:34			
	8	Alian Wilson	Shrewsbury Masters SC	4th		1:01:16			
	6	Arshad Sheikh	Stockport SC	Retired					
4 Mile Ladies									
Senior Freestyle	43	Jackie Carribine	Warrington Masters 5C	1st		1:48:36			
	44	Michelle Hardy	Langold Pikes	2nd		2:02:54			
	45	Vicki Thompson	Barrow LDSC	3rd		2:09:48			
	46	Julie Trevor	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	4th		2:12;27			
	47	Karen Hodgkins	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	5th	1 st V50	2:35:56			
Senior Freestyle Wetsuit	3 9	Rachel Wilkinson	Unattached	1st		1:27:18			
	36	Judy Brown	Warrington Masters SC	2nd		1:32:20			
	37	Barbara Cole	Shrewsbury Masters Sc	3rd		1:50:33			
	38	Chris Mantin	El Gouna, Red Sea, Eygpt	4th		2:06:55			
4 Mile Gents									
Senior Freestyle	48	Jamie Campbell	City of Liverpool Sc	1st		1:50:15			
	50	Tom Stephens	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	15t		1:50:15			
	51	Rob Waterhouse	Warrington Dolphins LDSC	2nd		1:51:45			
	52	Alex White	City of Bradford SC	3rd		1:54:25			
Page 73									

	49	Steve Mchugh	Unattached	4th		1:56:12
	58	Peter Hawksworth	Nottingham City SC	5th	1s V60	2:07:20
	56	Peter Goodman	Sutton Coldfield SC	6th	2 nd V60	2:07:50
	53	Andy Sherratt	Unattached	7th	1 st V50	2:07:35
	57	Chris Green	Barrow LDSC	8th	3 rd V60	2:35:56
	54	Oliver Taylor	Unattached	DNS		
Senior Freestyle Wetsuit	41	Peter Openshaw	Knutsford Triathlon Club	1st		1:37:47
	40	Richard Farrar	Mersey Triathlon Club	2nd		1:49:20
	42	Pete Price	Knutsford Triathlon Club	3rd		2:01:30